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Men / 9 / 13-14
Session: 7D

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Sebastian Kane951
Metropolitan-WA

13.300 10.800 12.50012.100 13.10013.650 75.450
1 3 1 1 1 1 1 

1 

Kellan Stodden71
5280-So

12.400 10.750 11.65011.300 10.65012.650 69.400
5 4 2T 5 2 13 2 

2 

Anthony Koppie349
Cobb

12.550 10.150 11.85010.800 11.25012.000 68.600
4 9 8 3 5 6 3 

3 

Ajeeth Iyer844
Internt'l-CA

12.100 10.350 11.25011.300 10.95012.050 68.000
8 7 2T 8 3T 9 4 

4 

Kyle Bender953
Metropolitan-WA

12.800 10.500 11.35010.200 11.00011.900 67.750
3 5 10 6 6T 7T 5 

5 

Eric Markov954
Metropolitan-WA

11.900 10.200 10.60011.000 11.45011.800 66.950
10T 8 6 13T 9 5 6T

6T

Toren Wood500
FGTC

10.850 10.450 11.80011.200 10.75011.900 66.950
15T 6 5 4 6T 11 6T

6T

Sebo Emmons544
Frontier

12.050 10.900 11.0009.500 11.50011.750 66.700
9 1 14 9 10 4 8 

8 

Trent Stodden70
5280-So

11.400 8.750 11.30011.250 11.65011.650 66.000
13 13 4 7 11 3 9 

9 

Aaron Chandler578
Go For It

12.900 9.250 12.0509.050 10.90011.600 65.750
2 12 17 2 12 10 10 

10 

Colton McCormack351
Colorado TC

12.250 10.000 10.7009.450 10.3009.700 62.400
7 10 15 12 16 15 11 

11 

Trey Sorocco980
Michiana

11.900 7.700 10.60010.950 9.2509.300 59.700
10T 16 7 13T 17 16 12 

12 

Tristan Shorey1481
WCC-Texas

12.350 8.400 10.2009.950 7.10011.100 59.100
6 14 12 17 14 18 13 

13 

Connor Folmar437
Edge GTC

11.900 4.700 10.2509.100 10.7008.600 55.250
10T 18 16 16 18 12 14 

14 

Hunter Smith950
Metropolitan-WA

10.700 2.200 10.30010.450 8.50010.800 52.950
17T 19 9 15 15 17 15 

15 

Bradley Stroud955
Metropolitan-WA

10.850 9.350 0.0008.650 11.85012.050 52.750
15T 11 19 18T 3T 2 16 

16 

Ethan Zenick1543
Triumph

10.700 7.250 0.00010.100 11.00011.200 50.250
17T 17 11 18T 13 7T 17 

17 

Cole Shelly952
Metropolitan-WA

0.000 10.850 10.9009.850 0.00011.900 43.500
19T 2 13 11 6T 19T 18 

18 

Jacob Kreps352
Colorado TC

11.200 0.000 10.9500.000 0.0000.000 22.150
14 20T 20T 10 19T 19T 19 

19 

Benjamin Forsline1397
Triumph

0.000 0.000 0.0009.000 10.4500.000 19.450
19T 20T 18 18T 19T 14 20 

20 

Ikuri Narasaki981
Michiana

0.000 8.000 0.0000.000 0.0000.000 8.000
19T 15 20T 18T 19T 19T 21 

21 

Rainen Schwartz387
Desert

0.000 0.000 0.0000.000 0.0000.000 0.000
19T 20T 20T 18T 19T 19T 22 

22 
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Men / 9 / 15+
Session: 7D

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Julian Brown573
Genesis

11.350 9.150 12.05010.650 10.15011.400 64.750
3 2 2 1 2 1 1 

1 

Bailey Hudson380
Denali

11.550 8.700 11.20010.700 8.50011.600 62.250
2 3 1 2 1 4 2 

2 

Jensen Alter1482
WCC-Texas

11.900 9.800 10.5509.150 9.3509.050 59.800
1 1 4 4 4 2 3 

3 

Logan Alter1483
WCC-Texas

10.000 5.850 11.00010.300 9.00010.250 56.400
4 4 3 3 3 3 4 

4 
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Men / 9 / All Ages
Session: 7D

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Metropolitan-WA * 212.450 38.000 32.150 33.550 34.750 37.600 36.400
11 1 1 1 1

2 WCC-Texas * 175.300 34.250 24.050 29.400 31.750 30.400 25.450
22 2 2 2 2
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